
January 2019 
 

The following Liquor License Applicatons must be approved by the Town Council prior to a license being 

issued by the Town of Gilbert and the Arizona Department of Liquor: 

Series 01 – In-State Producer’s License 

Series 03 – In-State Microbrewery License 

Series 04 – Wholesaler License 

Series 06 – Bar License 

Series 07 – Bar and Wine Bar License 

Series 09 – Liquor Store License 

Series 10 – Beer and Wine Store License 

Series 11 – Hotel/Motel License (with Restaurant) 

Series 12 – Restaurant License 

Series 13 – In-State Farm Winery License 

Series 14 – Private Club License 

Series 15 – Special Event License 

Series 16 – Festival/Fair Li cense 

Series 19 – Remote Tasting Room License 

 

The applications must be submitted to the Customer Service Department by the application deadline 

below to be included in the agenda for the Town Council Meeting.  Please plan accordingly if your license 

must be issued by a specific date.   

Application must be  in by this date 
To be on the agenda for this Town 

Council Meeting Date 

Thursday, December 27, 2018 01/24/19; 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, January 09, 2019 02/07/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 02/21/19; 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, February 06, 2019 03/07/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 03/21/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, March 07, 2019 04/04/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 04/18/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, April 04, 2019 05/02/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 05/16/19; 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 06/06/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, May 23, 2019 06/20/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, July 04, 2019 08/01/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, July 18, 2019 08/15/19; 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, August 07, 2019 09/05/19; 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 09/19/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 10/17/19; 6:30 pm 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 11/07/19; 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 12/05/19; 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 12/19/19; 6:30 pm 

 


